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1 苅田町 621-00 599 390 0.8 0.8 0.5 0.5 385 349 214 42

2 大川市 212-00 1,500 1,276 2.0 2.8 1.8 2.3 1,055 1,192 445 83

3 勝山町 623-00 701 565 0.9 3.7 0.8 3.1 558 538 143 27

4 筑紫野市 217-00 980 855 1.3 5.1 1.2 4.3 707 804 273 51

5 高田町 581-00 1,225 1,537 1.6 6.7 2.1 6.4 987 1,493 238 44

6 築城町 643-00 986 834 1.3 8.0 1.2 7.5 801 799 185 35

7 糸田町 604-00 202 143 0.3 8.3 0.2 7.7 142 131 60 12

8 大牟田市 202-00 1,072 808 1.4 9.7 1.1 8.9 616 724 456 84

9 志免町 343-00 169 73 0.2 9.9 0.1 9.0 79 56 90 17

10 小郡市 216-00 1,159 1,763 1.5 11.5 2.4 11.4 935 1,724 224 40

11 篠栗町 342-00 309 170 0.4 11.9 0.2 11.6 186 146 123 24

12 方城町 607-00 466 344 0.6 12.5 0.5 12.1 356 323 110 21

13 新吉富村 644-00 481 408 0.6 13.2 0.6 12.7 355 386 126 22

14 久山町 348-00 310 173 0.4 13.6 0.2 12.9 178 146 132 26

15 筑後市 211-00 1,507 1,824 2.0 15.6 2.5 15.4 1,227 1,773 280 51

16 碓井町 423-00 286 274 0.4 16.0 0.4 15.8 227 263 59 11

17 杷木町 441-00 800 601 1.1 17.0 0.8 16.6 566 558 234 44

18 山川町 564-00 583 813 0.8 17.8 1.1 17.8 481 794 102 19

19 宝珠山村 446-00 251 88 0.3 18.2 0.1 17.9 122 63 129 25

20 須恵町 344-00 234 148 0.3 18.5 0.2 18.1 139 129 95 19

21 二丈町 462-00 481 754 0.6 19.1 1.0 19.1 375 732 106 22

22 筑穂町 425-00 479 598 0.6 19.7 0.8 20.0 400 582 79 15

23 古賀市 223-00 514 543 0.7 20.4 0.8 20.7 389 519 125 24

24 添田町 602-00 643 355 0.9 21.3 0.5 21.2 411 308 232 46

25 中間市 215-00 156 243 0.2 21.5 0.3 21.5 98 233 58 10

26 大和町 562-00 1,089 1,204 1.5 23.0 1.7 23.2 835 1,155 254 49

27 大木町 522-00 1,039 953 1.4 24.3 1.3 24.5 820 915 219 39

28 大野城市 219-00 199 80 0.3 24.6 0.1 24.6 98 61 101 19

29 大任町 608-00 295 200 0.4 25.0 0.3 24.9 174 177 121 23

30 浮羽町 483-00 1,534 1,321 2.0 27.1 1.8 26.7 1,055 1,229 479 92

31 粕屋町 349-00 423 287 0.6 27.6 0.4 27.1 287 261 136 26

32 稲築町 422-00 227 303 0.3 27.9 0.4 27.5 165 291 62 12

33 太宰府市 221-00 262 145 0.4 28.3 0.2 27.7 165 126 97 18

34 柳川市 207-00 2,079 1,648 2.8 31.1 2.3 30.0 1,447 1,529 632 119

35 頴田町 428-00 150 194 0.2 31.3 0.3 30.3 133 190 17 4

36 豊津町 624-00 475 403 0.6 31.9 0.6 30.8 378 383 97 20

37 矢部村 545-00 270 170 0.4 32.2 0.2 31.1 176 153 94 17

38 穂波町 426-00 434 440 0.6 32.8 0.6 31.7 340 421 94 20

39 北九州市 100-00 3,252 2,055 4.3 37.2 2.8 34.5 1,895 1,811 1,357 244

40 前原市 222-00 1,305 1,988 1.7 38.9 2.7 37.3 1,052 1,940 253 48

41 三輪町 443-00 535 863 0.7 39.6 1.2 38.5 435 846 100 17

42 芦屋町 381-00 78 112 0.1 39.7 0.2 38.6 55 107 23 5

43 赤池町 606-00 293 265 0.4 40.1 0.4 39.0 234 255 59 10

44 行橋市 213-00 2,162 1,596 2.9 43.0 2.2 41.2 1,434 1,454 728 142

45 飯塚市 205-00 661 608 0.9 43.9 0.8 42.0 511 579 150 29

46 遠賀町 384-00 369 623 0.5 44.4 0.9 42.9 282 607 87 16

47 豊前市 214-00 2,061 1,313 2.8 47.1 1.8 44.7 1,206 1,151 855 162

48 鞍手町 402-00 337 780 0.5 47.6 1.1 45.8 282 769 55 11

49 城島町 521-00 688 796 0.9 48.5 1.1 46.9 567 772 121 23

50 三橋町 563-00 976 824 1.3 49.8 1.1 48.0 684 770 292 55

51 朝倉町 442-00 1,195 1,379 1.6 51.4 1.9 49.9 1,006 1,344 189 35

52 大刀洗町 503-00 1,049 1,304 1.4 52.8 1.8 51.7 865 1,270 184 34

53 北野町 501-00 895 1,101 1.2 54.0 1.5 53.3 731 1,070 164 30

54 田主丸町 482-00 2,113 2,224 2.8 56.8 3.1 56.3 1,650 2,136 463 88

55 夜須町 444-00 694 1,408 0.9 57.8 1.9 58.3 619 1,394 75 14

56 椎田町 641-00 691 594 0.9 58.7 0.8 59.1 475 554 216 39

57 立花町 543-00 1,512 1,912 2.0 60.7 2.6 61.8 1,240 1,864 272 48

58 黒木町 541-00 1,700 1,269 2.3 63.0 1.8 63.5 1,239 1,185 461 84

59 山田市 208-00 119 79 0.2 63.1 0.1 63.6 77 70 42 8
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60 瀬高町 561-00 1,498 1,503 2.0 65.1 2.1 65.7 1,254 1,457 244 45

61 香春町 601-00 578 319 0.8 65.9 0.4 66.1 334 267 244 52

62 福津市 224-00 735 1,004 1.0 66.9 1.4 67.5 533 966 202 38

63 庄内町 427-00 207 295 0.3 67.2 0.4 67.9 190 291 17 4

64 赤村 609-00 389 293 0.5 67.7 0.4 68.3 289 273 100 20

65 上陽町 542-00 504 374 0.7 68.4 0.5 68.9 318 340 186 34

66 川崎町 605-00 468 346 0.6 69.0 0.5 69.3 307 315 161 31

67 水巻町 382-00 160 111 0.2 69.2 0.2 69.5 101 100 59 11

68 志摩町 463-00 862 929 1.2 70.4 1.3 70.8 595 879 267 50

69 那珂川町 305-00 596 335 0.8 71.2 0.5 71.2 382 294 214 41

70 三潴町 523-00 818 957 1.1 72.2 1.3 72.6 652 928 166 30

71 嘉穂町 424-00 771 1,032 1.0 73.3 1.4 74.0 669 1,013 102 19

72 福岡市 130-00 2,896 2,017 3.9 77.1 2.8 76.8 1,915 1,838 981 179

73 小石原村 445-00 135 72 0.2 77.3 0.1 76.9 67 58 68 14

74 宮田町 403-00 452 527 0.6 77.9 0.7 77.6 328 503 124 24

75 田川市 206-00 729 526 1.0 78.9 0.7 78.3 489 481 240 46

76 金田町 603-00 184 141 0.2 79.1 0.2 78.5 124 130 60 11

77 春日市 218-00 118 35 0.2 79.3 0.0 78.6 35 20 83 14

78 岡垣町 383-00 474 601 0.6 79.9 0.8 79.4 337 578 137 23

79 宗像市 220-00 1,042 1,626 1.4 81.3 2.2 81.6 824 1,586 218 40

80 小竹町 401-00 103 165 0.1 81.5 0.2 81.9 82 161 21 4

81 若宮町 404-00 750 1,008 1.0 82.5 1.4 83.3 645 988 105 20

82 八女市 210-00 1,537 1,387 2.1 84.5 1.9 85.2 1,044 1,294 493 93

83 直方市 204-00 699 545 0.9 85.5 0.8 85.9 485 504 214 41

84 大島村 365-00 37 20 0.0 85.5 0.0 86.0 16 16 21 4

85 甘木市 209-00 2,390 2,499 3.2 88.7 3.5 89.4 1,879 2,406 511 93

86 桂川町 421-00 357 422 0.5 89.2 0.6 90.0 276 407 81 16

87 久留米市 203-00 3,327 3,248 4.4 93.6 4.5 94.5 2,358 3,066 969 181

88 吉井町 481-00 1,079 1,033 1.4 95.1 1.4 95.9 823 985 256 48

89 犀川町 622-00 985 858 1.3 96.4 1.2 97.1 801 820 184 37

90 星野村 546-00 523 391 0.7 97.1 0.5 97.6 342 359 181 32

91 吉富町 642-00 338 184 0.5 97.5 0.3 97.9 187 155 151 29

92 大平村 645-00 596 533 0.8 98.3 0.7 98.6 472 509 124 24

93 宇美町 341-00 214 98 0.3 98.6 0.1 98.8 111 78 103 20

94 広川町 544-00 773 705 1.0 99.6 1.0 99.7 594 672 179 32

95 新宮町 345-00 265 184 0.4 100.0 0.3 100.0 177 167 88 18

74,843 72,344


